
BEML LTD 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 

Bangalore Complex, New Tippasandra Post, BANGALORE – 560 075. 
Tel.25022638, 25348770, Fax: 25245545 

 
CORRIGENDUM – 1 
 
Tender Ref.: BR01/RM5/1900026819   
Sub: Quotations are invited for Certification for SWL of Slings,tackles at BEML, Bangalore 
Complex 
closing date of 12.10.2019/1400 HRS. 
  
For: 
Tender Ref.: BR01/RM5/1900026819   
Closing date:12.10.2019 1400hrs 

 
Read as (Changed as): 

Tender Ref.: BR01/RM5/1900026819   
Closing date:19.10.2019 1400hrs 

Annexure to PR: 1900026819  

Sl NO. Description 
Qty 
(No) 

1 CHAIN 4 LEGGED 46 
2 CHAIN 2 LEGGED 8 
3 CHAIN 3 LEGGED 1 
4 CHAIN 1 LEGGED 4 
5 ENDLESS CHAIN 14 
6 POLY BELT 50mm 29 
7 POLY BELT 150mm 5 
8 POLY BELT 200mm 64 
9 4 LEGGED BELT SLING 2 

10 LIFTING TACKLE 8 
11 PLATE LIFTER 8 
12 LIFTING BEAM 2 
13 WIRE ROPE 16/20 DIA 17 
14 WIRE ROPE 40 DIA 4 
15 WIRE ROPE 2 LEGGED 1 
16 4 LEG WIRE ROPE 3 
17 Magnetic Lifter 0.5T 1 
18 Under Frame Turning Equipment 4 

All other terms and conditions in the tender remains same 

 

For BEML LIMITED 
       
     Sd/- 


